The ergonomic and flexible design of CHC Lab products allows the researchers to
work in a safer and more comfortable way in any laboratory environment.
The modularity of our system permits a fast and cost-effective re-arrangement of the
lab design and furniture allocation when required.
Lab Furniture
Level PRO
Hard PRO
Sink module

Mixing faucet Eyewash
Front or side door H-STR : Open / H-STD : None /
Basic Option Option
20
Lab FurnitureCHC LAB
Unit : mm
UNDERBENCH & CABINET
Model No. Dimensions
(WxDxH mm)
Material
Exterior Interior Interior
(Option)
PB body
PVC edging
3 drawers
HR-MD3-450 450 x 490 x 800
PB body
PUR edging P.V.C P.B
HR-MD3-600 600 x 490 x 800
4 drawers
HR-MD4-450 450 x 490 x 800
HR-MD4-600 600 x 490 x 800
Steel
3 drawers
HR-MDS3-450 450 x 490 x 800
STEEL STEEL P.V.C
HR-MDS3-600 600 x 490 x 800
4 drawers
HR-MDS4-450 450 x 490 x 800
HR-MDS4-600 600 x 490 x 800
Model No. Dimensions
(WxDxH mm)
Material
Exterior Interior
PB
HR-MC-450 450 x 490 x 800
PB body
PUR edging
PB body
PUR edging
HR-MC-600 600 x 490 x 800
HR-MC-750 750 x 490 x 800
HR-MC-900 900 x 490 x 800
HR-MC-1050 1050 x 490 x 800
HR-MC-1200 1200 x 490 x 800
Steel
HR-MCS-450 450 x 490 x 800
STEEL STEEL
HR-MCS-600 600 x 490 x 800
HR-MCS-750 750 x 490 x 800
HR-MCS-900 900 x 490 x 800
HR-MCS-1050 1050 x 490 x 800
HR-MCS-1200 1200 x 490 x 800
Cabinets W/ Drawers
Cabinets W/ Doors
21